
Startlista KA 2-spelen 4/2 2012
Uppdaterad 3/2 kl.14.30

M  60m 12.40

Folke Lindskog -37 Elmhults SC
Emil Quick -95 FI Kalmarsund
Simon Tofft -93 FIF Gnistan
Yan Jun Peng -95 FIF Gnistan
Andreas Davidsson -95 IFK Växjö
Hampus Widlund -93 IFK Växjö
Hannes Kvist Virdmo -94 IFK Växjö
Jesper Lundberg -94 IFK Växjö
Sebastian Gyllensten -96 IFK Växjö
Viktor Ivarsson -94 IFK Växjö
Joakim Stenström -96 IK Hinden
Björn Wickell -73 KA 2 IF
Jakob Lindbom -95 KA 2 IF

M  200m 14.40

Tobias Nilsson -92 Alvesta FI
Folke Lindskog -37 Elmhults SC
Alexandre Guidje -94 Helsingör Atletik DK
Christoffer Durafour -93 Helsingör Atletik DK
Gustav Frank -94 Helsingör Atletik DK
Klaus Heltbech -63 Helsingör Atletik DK
Mathias Mörk -97 Helsingör Atletik DK
Oliver Kjaer Kjellberg -95 Helsingör Atletik DK
Andreas Davidsson -95 IFK Växjö
Viktor Ivarsson -94 IFK Växjö
Björn Wickell -73 KA 2 IF
Jakob Lindbom -95 KA 2 IF
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact

M  400m 15.40

Amir Doroudian -87 IFK Växjö
Sandy Bengtsson -63 Oskarshamns SK
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact
Ludvig Isacsson -93 Åhus FIK

M  800m 16.30

Anders Bäck -74 KA 2 IF
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact

M  1500m 16.40

Andreas Hoberg -84 FI Kalmarsund
Ken Slättengren -95 Högby IF
Markus Andersson -85 Högby IF
Pontus Johansson -94 IFK Växjö
Victor Dahl -93 IFK Växjö
Björn Pettersson -77 KA 2 IF



Johan Sandsten -95 Oskarshamns SK
Erik Blommegård -93 Rydö ASK
David Fridell -94 Stensjöns IF

M  60m Häck 106,7 10.00

Tobias Nilsson -92 Alvesta FI
Joakim Blaschke -77 Spårvägens FK

M  Höjd 15.30

Micael Fagö -94 FI Kalmarsund
Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF
Peter Össmar -79 Högby IF

M  Stav 10.00

Emil Quick -95 FI Kalmarsund
Micael Fagö -94 FI Kalmarsund

M  Kula 7,26 13.50

Folke Lindskog -37 Elmhults SC
Mattias Olander -92 Högby IF

P19  60m Häck 100,0 10.00

Christoffer Durafour -93 Helsingör Atletik DK
Hannes Kvist Virdmo -94 IFK Växjö
Jesper Lundberg -94 IFK Växjö

P19  Kula 6,0 13.50

Micael Fagö -94 FI Kalmarsund
Andreas Magnusson -94 FIF Gnistan

P17  60m Häck 91,4 10.10

Sebastian Gyllensten -96 IFK Växjö
Joakim Stenström -96 IK Hinden

P17  Kula 5,0 13.50

Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF
Andreas Davidsson -95 IFK Växjö

P15  60m 12.30

Ivan Milenkovic -98 FIF Gnistan
Victor Sundström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Philip Roselius -98 IFK Växjö
Viktor Kjellsson -98 IFK Växjö
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden

P15  200m 15.30



Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd
Philip Roselius -98 IFK Växjö
Viktor Kjellsson -98 IFK Växjö
Elliot Atterlord -97 IK Hinden
Johan Brasch -98 Wärnamo SK

P15  1000m 16.10

Nils Hammaräng Grip -98 Högby IF
Arvid Lindgren -98 IFK Växjö
Philip Roselius -98 IFK Växjö
Erik Sandsten -98 Oskarshamns SK
Sackarias Wohlin -98 Stensjöns IF

P15  60m Häck 84,0 10.20

Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Mathias Mörk -97 Helsingör Atletik DK
Oliver Durafour -97 Helsingör Atletik DK
Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd
Arvid Lindgren -98 IFK Växjö
Johannes Karlsson -98 Ljungby FIK

P15  Höjd 10.40

Örn Östenberg -98 IFK Växjö
Elliot Atterlord -97 IK Hinden
Johannes Karlsson -98 Ljungby FIK
Johan Brasch -98 Wärnamo SK

P15  Stav 11.20

Oliver Durafour -97 Helsingör Atletik DK
Matti Hoffner -99 IF Udd
Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd
Theodor Ahlström -98 IFK Växjö
Viktor Kjellsson -98 IFK Växjö

P15  Längd 13.35

Ivan Milenkovic -98 FIF Gnistan
Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Victor Sundström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Elliot Atterlord -97 IK Hinden
Johannes Karlsson -98 Ljungby FIK
Johan Brasch -98 Wärnamo SK

P15  Kula 4,0 11.55

Arvid Lindgren -98 IFK Växjö
Theodor Ahlström -98 IFK Växjö
Örn Östenberg -98 IFK Växjö

P13  60m 13.10



Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Lukas Palolampi -99 IF Udd
Elias Sandell -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

P13  200m 14.30

Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Albin Månsson -99 IFK Växjö
Johannes Pettersson -99 IFK Växjö
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

P13  800m 16.20

Lukas Sjökvist -99 IFK Växjö
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF

P13  60m Häck 76,2 10.50

Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Albin Månsson -99 IFK Växjö
Lukas Sjökvist -99 IFK Växjö
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Timothy Atterlord -00 IK Hinden
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

P13  Höjd 12.30

Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Johannes Pettersson -99 IFK Växjö
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

P13  Längd zon 11.30

Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Lukas Palolampi -99 IF Udd
Albin Månsson -99 IFK Växjö
Johannes Pettersson -99 IFK Växjö
Lukas Sjökvist -99 IFK Växjö
Elias Sandell -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

P13  Kula 3,0 13.20

Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Elias Sandell -99 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK



P11  60m 11.30

Danijel Milenkovic -01 FIF Gnistan
Vide Teglund -01 IF Udd
Edvin Månsson -02 IFK Växjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Rasmus Karlsson -01 KFUM Kristianstad
Tomas Jones -01 Kyrkhults SK
Oskar Karlsson -02 SK Graal
Julius Axelsson -01 UF Contact
Jakob Zäll -01 Ängelholms IF

P11  800m 14.10

Oskar Roslund -02 FIF Gnistan
Simon Giselsson -01 FIF Gnistan
Vide Teglund -01 IF Udd
Isac Roselius -01 IFK Växjö
Oskar Karlsson -02 SK Graal

P11  Höjd 10.00

Simon Giselsson -01 FIF Gnistan
Vide Teglund -01 IF Udd
Isac Roselius -01 IFK Växjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Tomas Jones -01 Kyrkhults SK

P11  Längd zon 14.50

Danijel Milenkovic -01 FIF Gnistan
Edvin Månsson -02 IFK Växjö
Isac Roselius -01 IFK Växjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Rasmus Karlsson -01 KFUM Kristianstad
Tomas Jones -01 Kyrkhults SK
Oskar Karlsson -02 SK Graal
Julius Axelsson -01 UF Contact

P11  Kula 2,0 12.20

Danijel Milenkovic -01 FIF Gnistan
Oskar Roslund -02 FIF Gnistan
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Rasmus Karlsson -01 KFUM Kristianstad
Tomas Jones -01 Kyrkhults SK
Julius Axelsson -01 UF Contact



P9  60m 11.20

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Charles Carlbäck -03 KA 2 IF
Filip Andersson -03 KA 2 IF

P9  600m 14.20

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Adam Sjödahl -05 KA 2 IF
Jakob Sjödahl -03 KA 2 IF

P9  Längd zon 12.20

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Charles Carlbäck -03 KA 2 IF
Filip Andersson -03 KA 2 IF

P9  Kula 2,0 10.00

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Filip Andersson -03 KA 2 IF

K  60m 13.00

Elin Gustavsson -96 FI Kalmarsund
Emily Garney -96 FI Kalmarsund
Jonna Lindeén -96 FI Kalmarsund
Amanda Åstrand -95 FIF Gnistan
Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Linn Henriksson -96 FIF Gnistan
Mathilde Heltbech -95 Helsingör Atletik DK
May Zerzut -94 Helsingör Atletik DK
Sarah Blicher Hemberg -95 IFK Halmstad
Stephanie Olsson -91 KA 2 IF
Ulrika Lindbom -68 KA 2 IF
Caroline Bertheau -87 Malmö AI
Josefine Gabrielsson -92 Oskarshamns SK

K  200m 15.00

Elin Gustavsson -96 FI Kalmarsund
Emily Garney -96 FI Kalmarsund
Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Nikki Berglund -94 FIK Färjestaden
Erica Lantz -94 IFK Växjö
Ulrika Lindbom -68 KA 2 IF
Josefine Gabrielsson -92 Oskarshamns SK

K  400m 15.40

Rebecca Arnesson -92 IFK Växjö

K  1500m 16.50

Sandra Södergren -89 FIF Gnistan



Hanna Fredriksson -94 IK Hinden
Emilia Ohlin -93 UF Contact

K  60m Häck 84,0 10.30

Nikki Berglund -94 FIK Färjestaden
May Zerzut -94 Helsingör Atletik DK

K  Höjd 11.10

Jonna Lindeén -96 FI Kalmarsund

K  Stav

K  Kula 4,0 11.55

Nikki Berglund -94 FIK Färjestaden
Erica Lantz -94 IFK Växjö
Fanny Roos -95 Ljungby FIK

F17  60m Häck 76,2 10.30

Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Mathilde Heltbech -95 Helsingör Atletik DK
Fanny Roos -95 Ljungby FIK

F17  Kula 3,0 15.20

Lisa Johansson -96 FI Kalmarsund
Erika Berntsson -96 FIF Gnistan
Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Freja Andersson -95 IF Udd
Fanny Roos -95 Ljungby FIK

F15  60m 12.50

Emilia Muhr -97 FI Kalmarsund
Emily Engelholm -97 FI Kalmarsund
Evelinn Hammarström -97 FI Kalmarsund
Sanna Nilsson -97 FI Kalmarsund
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Sanna Palolampi -97 IF Udd
Malin Andersson -98 IFK Växjö
Mikaela Andersson -98 IFK Växjö
Binai Ahmad -97 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Sofie Borssén -98 Kalmar SK
Ellen Olsson -97 Wärnamo SK

F15  200m 15.10

Evelinn Hammarström -97 FI Kalmarsund
Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden



Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Malin Andersson -98 IFK Växjö
Binai Ahmad -97 KA 2 IF
Sofie Borssén -98 Kalmar SK

F15  1000m 16.00

Hanna Södergren -97 FIF Gnistan
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Lovisa Nyman -97 Kalmar SK
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Emma Andersson -97 SK Graal

F15  60m Häck 76,2 10.40

Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Lina Mickelat -98 IF Udd
Beatrice Lantz -97 IFK Växjö
Mikaela Linnér -98 IFK Växjö
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF

F15  Höjd 11.10

Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Emmie Ragnarsson -97 Kalmar SK
Vilma Lindeén -98 Kalmar SK

F15  Stav 13.50

Emily Engelholm -97 FI Kalmarsund
Beatrice Lantz -97 IFK Växjö
Mikaela Linnér -98 IFK Växjö
Ellen Olsson -97 Wärnamo SK

F15  Längd 14.20

Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Lina Mickelat -98 IF Udd
Sanna Palolampi -97 IF Udd
Malin Andersson -98 IFK Växjö
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF

F15  Kula 3,0 16.10

Emily Engelholm -97 FI Kalmarsund
Evelinn Hammarström -97 FI Kalmarsund
Lina Mickelat -98 IF Udd
Beatrice Lantz -97 IFK Växjö
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Vilma Lindeén -98 Kalmar SK



Linnea Aronsson -98 Ljungby FIK

F13  60m 12.20

Sara Johansson -00 FIK Färjestaden
Clara Svensson -00 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd
Feline Hammarbäck -00 IFK Växjö
Ida Wåhlstrand -00 IFK Växjö
Thilda Lim -99 IFK Växjö
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Hillevi Magnusson -00 KA 2 IF
Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF
Julia Olander -99 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Strandberg -99 KA 2 IF
Maja Gruvberger -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Amanda Jonsson -99 Kalmar SK
Hanna Jonsson -00 Kalmar SK

F13  200m 15.20

My Karlsson -00 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd
Miherta Brdar -00 IFK Växjö
Thilda Lim -99 IFK Växjö
Ebba Carlsson -99 IK Hinden
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Filippa Welltén -00 KA 2 IF
Hillevi Magnusson -00 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Amanda Jonsson -99 Kalmar SK

F13  800m 16.20

Clara Svensson -00 IF Udd
Ida Leinvall -99 IF Udd
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Hanna Westhoff -99 IFK Växjö
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF

F13  60m Häck 76,2 10.55

Ida Leinvall -99 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd
Ellen Hultemark -99 IFK Växjö
Mea Natvig -99 IFK Växjö
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF



Sanna Wiik -00 Kalmar SK

F13  Höjd 13.50

Ida Leinvall -99 IF Udd
Emma Pettersson -00 IFK Växjö
Feline Hammarbäck -00 IFK Växjö
Hanna Westhoff -99 IFK Växjö
Mea Natvig -99 IFK Växjö
Miherta Brdar -00 IFK Växjö
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Julia Olander -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Hanna Jonsson -00 Kalmar SK

F13  Längd zon 15.50

My Karlsson -00 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd
Ellen Hultemark -99 IFK Växjö
Emma Pettersson -00 IFK Växjö
Feline Hammarbäck -00 IFK Växjö
Ida Wåhlstrand -00 IFK Växjö
Mea Natvig -99 IFK Växjö
Thilda Lim -99 IFK Växjö
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Filippa Welltén -00 KA 2 IF
Hillevi Magnusson -00 KA 2 IF
Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF
Julia Olander -99 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Strandberg -99 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Amanda Jonsson -99 Kalmar SK
Hanna Jonsson -00 Kalmar SK
Sanna Wiik -00 Kalmar SK

F13  Kula 2,0 11.10

Sara Johansson -00 FIK Färjestaden
Clara Svensson -00 IF Udd
My Karlsson -00 IF Udd
Ida Wåhlstrand -00 IFK Växjö
Miherta Brdar -00 IFK Växjö
Evelina Eklund -99 IK Hinden
Maja Gruvberger -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Sanna Wiik -00 Kalmar SK



F11  60m 11.40

Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Ella Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Maja Pettersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Nellie Ragnar -02 FIF Gnistan
Rebecka Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Elin Tinnert -01 FIK Färjestaden
Sophia Sundström -01 FIK Färjestaden
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Annie Sernelin -02 IF Udd
Boel Palm -01 IF Udd
Emilia Darin -01 IF Udd
Emma Leinvall -02 IF Udd
Lovisa Svensson -02 IF Udd
Nadine Atterlord -02 IK Hinden
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Elma Oijens-Sjölin -02 KA 2 IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Hanna Johansson -01 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK

F11  800m 15.50

Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Ella Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Nellie Ragnar -02 FIF Gnistan
Rebecka Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Elin Tinnert -01 FIK Färjestaden
Emma Leinvall -02 IF Udd
Nadine Atterlord -02 IK Hinden
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF

F11  Höjd 13.00

Maja Pettersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Nellie Ragnar -02 FIF Gnistan
Elin Tinnert -01 FIK Färjestaden
Sophia Sundström -01 FIK Färjestaden
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Emilia Darin -01 IF Udd
Lovisa Svensson -02 IF Udd
Tea Mattisson -02 IF Udd
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF

F11  Längd zon 10.00

Maja Pettersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Elin Tinnert -01 FIK Färjestaden
Sophia Sundström -01 FIK Färjestaden
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF



Annie Sernelin -02 IF Udd
Boel Palm -01 IF Udd
Emilia Darin -01 IF Udd
Emma Leinvall -02 IF Udd
Lovisa Svensson -02 IF Udd
Tea Mattisson -02 IF Udd
Nadine Atterlord -02 IK Hinden
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Elma Oijens-Sjölin -02 KA 2 IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Hanna Johansson -01 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK

F11  Kula 2,0 14.40

Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Rebecka Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK

F9  60m 11.10

Signe Lundin -03 Högby IF
Lovisa Darin -03 IF Udd
Agnes Carlsson -03 IK Hinden
Alma Svennerud -04 KA 2 IF
Ella Kardell -03 KA 2 IF
Freja Ekstrand -05 KA 2 IF
Gina Jörgensen -03 KA 2 IF
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Julia Stenlund -05 KA 2 IF
Lea Stanojevic -05 KA 2 IF
Maja Wickell -03 KA 2 IF
Milla Ekstrand -03 KA 2 IF
Sonja Åsberg -03 Kyrkhults SK
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Filippa Kardum -03 UF Contact
Isabella Axelsson -03 UF Contact
Smilla Åkesson -04 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK
Filippa Zäll -03 Ängelholms IF

F9  600m 14.20

Alma Svennerud -04 KA 2 IF
Freja Ekstrand -05 KA 2 IF
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Milla Ekstrand -03 KA 2 IF
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Filippa Kardum -03 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK
Filippa Zäll -03 Ängelholms IF



F9  Längd zon 12.20

Maja Fransson -04 FIF Gnistan
Signe Lundin -03 Högby IF
Lovisa Darin -03 IF Udd
Agnes Carlsson -03 IK Hinden
Alma Svennerud -04 KA 2 IF
Freja Ekstrand -05 KA 2 IF
Gina Jörgensen -03 KA 2 IF
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Julia Stenlund -05 KA 2 IF
Lea Stanojevic -05 KA 2 IF
Maja Wickell -03 KA 2 IF
Milla Ekstrand -03 KA 2 IF
Sonja Åsberg -03 Kyrkhults SK
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Filippa Kardum -03 UF Contact
Isabella Axelsson -03 UF Contact
Smilla Åkesson -04 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK

F9  Kula 2,0 10.00

Liza Karlsson -04 FIF Gnistan
Signe Lundin -03 Högby IF
Freja Ekstrand -05 KA 2 IF
Gina Jörgensen -03 KA 2 IF
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Maja Wickell -03 KA 2 IF
Milla Ekstrand -03 KA 2 IF
Sonja Åsberg -03 Kyrkhults SK
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Isabella Axelsson -03 UF Contact
Smilla Åkesson -04 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK


